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Stacy Ingalls  
 

Vendor Notification Result 

Subject: Bid Notification - Bid # ADSPO11-00000411, Mailing Equipment, Supplies and Maintenance 

Email Recipients 

Delivery Date: 04/20/2011 12:09:54 PM 

Vendor ID Vendor Name Email Address

000011492 G4S Justice Services, LLC Brennan Hutt (registrations@us.g4s.com) 

000010475 KPaul Properties LLC Darren McCloud (fedsales@kpaulcorp.com) 

000002529 NRI Data & Business Products Richard Becker (rbecker@nridata.com) 

000016497 Priority Systems, Inc Laura Morey (6930@prioritysystems.com) 

000013157 Xerox Corporation Herb Bourdeaux (lisa.minieri@xerox.com) 

000005645 Evergreen Consulting Group, Inc. Elisabeth Luther (ecg@successwithevergreen.com) 

9000018451 SUNBELT RENTALS INC Russell Krietemeyer (pcm554@sunbeltrentals.com) 

000005986 Disco Print Supply, LLC Mitri Khamis (mgk@discoprint.com) 

000004642 ALL COPY PRODUCTS INC Joe Zook (jzook@allcopyproducts.com) 

000000496 US BUSINESS MACHINES INC David Little (customer.service@usbusinessmachines.com) 

000010444 FRANCOTYP-POSTALIA INC STEPHEN CUMBERBATCH (majoraccounts@fp-usa.com) 

000012550 School Outfitters Emily Wilson (sales@schooloutfitters.com) 

000005902 Desert Power LLC Joe Van Arsdall (jvanarsdall@cox.net) 

000012519 Performance Cartridges Richard Mead (sales@performancecartridges.com) 

000002262 Coast to Coast Computer Products Tonia Wingfield (twingfield@coastcoast.com) 

9000007847 OfficeMax - A Boise Company Cinda Lockwood (kelliroy@officemax.com) 

000011283 PRIORITY MAILING SYSTEMS LLC Jennifer Kellogg (jkellogg@pm-hn.com) 

000000665 OPEX Kim Valinsky (kvalinsky@opex.com) 

000015041 Warm Butterfly James Rose (jrose4677@msn.com) 

000001684 McCoy Products Robin McCoy (rmccoy25@cox.net) 

000007454 FlexPrint Inc. Rachel Scheller (rscheller@flexprintinc.com) 

000006206 pitney bowes management services marty newman (marty.newman@pb.com) 

000008013 F AND E FINANCIAL EQUIPMENT CO INC Becky Traverson (akaraffa@aol.com) 

000009148 Brock LLC Teresa Winke (Teresa@brockweb.com) 

000000235 SOUTHWEST AFFILIATED BUILDERS marcy kostewa (marcy@swabs-az.com) 

Home Items Documents Vendors
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SUPPLY 

000005757 Techni-Tool, Inc. Ryan Fedyk (govtsales@techni-tool.com) 

000004851 TMC/COMPCO Shilo Layton (sales@tmccompco.com) 

000001084 USA SourceIT Lexee Jetton (sales@usasourceit.com) 

9000000085 WW GRAINGER INC Anya Burgess (rick.beaver@grainger.com) 

000011459 Zetta Pros, LLC Sarom Hong (bid_box@zettapros.com) 

000005833 QUILL CORP Maria MAtthews (bid@quill.com) 

000009724 Pitney Bowes, DMT Thomas Tanaka (tom.tanaka@pb.com) 

000009574 ADVANTAGE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT INC Katherine Neal (nealkb@pacbell.net) 

000004313 CYBERGEAR INC Danette Carnahan (danette@cybergearusa.com) 

000004497 Postal Products Unlimited Joel Herringa (joelh@postalproducts.com) 

000010410 Hytec Dealer Services, Inc. Don Meis (info@hytecrepair.com) 

000004795 DATAONE DIRECT INC ALLAN GOODMAN (ALLAN@BMSAZ.COM) 

000002264 Ultimate Print Solutions LLC Dave Miller (dave@ultimateprintsolutions.com) 

000004142 Creative Document Systems Louis Hall (louis.hall@creativedocumentsystems.com) 

000004668 Odyssey Equipment Finance Co George Corfield (john@oefc.net) 

000005381 KDP Trans, LLC dba: TrendShredders Scott Spangenberg (scott@trendshredders.com) 

000005173 Alpha Distributing, Inc. Craig Whitley (craig@alphadistributing.net) 

000011326 WIST OFFICE PRODUCTS Dora Jeffrey (DJEFFREY@WIST.COM) 

000016427 JACKIE E MCNARY JACKIE MCNARY (JEMADF@AOL.COM) 

000004973 Crestmark Supply Danny Mellen (crestmarksupply@juno.com) 

000000084 Green Link Charles Nestel (cnestel@greenlinkgov.com) 

000016299 Compu-Call Inc Jessica Quinn (jessicaq@compucallinc.com) 

000007176 HETH Computer Repair and Maintenance Cleophus Hethington Sr 
(hethcomputerepair@chethington.com) 

000014406 Deer Valley Unified School District Bell Robins (ramona.reid@dvusd.org) 

000002231 Postal Strategies Corporation Sandy Smith (sandy@postalstrategies.com) 

000002860 SUFIAN MUNIR INC Jonathan Nieves (sales@claryco.com) 

9000003271 ARIZONA OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES INC Marty MacLean (marty.maclean@aot-xerox.com) 

000006201 Stamps.com Eric Stout (estout@stamps.com) 

000007953 Arizona Printer Specialists LLC Michael Frazine (info@azprinterspecialists.com) 

000014258 Empire Power Systems Joseph Flores (joseph.flores@empire-cat.com) 

000004801 United Rentals (North America), Inc. Stephen Nagel (dstewart@ur.com) 

000012159 Bowe Bell + Howell Company Jennifer White (marjorie.mcdermott@bowebellhowell.com) 

000016631 Pure Green Supplies, LLC Bill Zullo (bzullo@gomailgreen.com) 

000002292 Leassear Enterprise LLC Leonard Leassear (cbm@sdvlogistics.com) 

000014010 ABBAS ENTERPRIZE LLC SARKES ABBAS (SARKES.ABBAS@GMAIL.COM) 

000004903 NELSON JIT PACKAGING SUPPLIES INC Greg Nelson (gnelson@nelsonjit.com) 

Page 2 of 3ProcureAZ

4/20/2011https://procure.az.gov/bso/bid/bidSummary.sdo



instance-5 

9000011586 COMMUNI FORM Roxie Pallas (communiform@cox.net) 

 OK
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